
TCBC Internship 2020-2021  

Sample Yearly Schedule 

Internship Begins/Move-In Day Tues. October 6, 2020 

Thanksgiving Break Sun. November 22 – Mon. November 30, 2020 

Christmas Break Sun. December 20, 2020 – Tues. January 5, 2021 

Spring Break Sun. April 4 (Easter) – Tues. April 14, 2021 

In-Camp Training Begins Sat. June 5, 2021 

Beach Retreat Ends Wed. August 25, 2021 

Internship Ends Fri. September 10, 2021 

 

Sample Weekly Schedule 

Interns are allowed to have some limited commitments outside of their camp responsibilities, such as part-time school or 

youth group volunteering. Hours and responsibilities may vary intern-to-intern. This is meant to be an example schedule 

only and will be adjusted as needed.  

Monday Day Off 
 
 

Tuesday 9:00 – 9:30 Intern check-in meeting: go over current projects, tasks for 
the week, etc.  
11:00 All staff meeting  
Afternoon Facilities cleaning (All Interns) 

Wednesday 9:00 – 4:00 Work/Projects in assigned departments 
5:00 Prepare Dinner 
6:00 Community Dinner 
7:00 – 9:00 Discipleship Content: Discussing current assigned reading, 
guest speakers, group activities, group prayer, etc. 

Thursday 9:00 – 5:00 Work/Projects in assigned departments 
 
 

Friday 12:00 – 3:00 Guest Group prep & tasks as assigned 
Evening Welcome and host guest group, facilitate weekend staff 
 

Saturday All Day Guest Group Hosting 
 
 

Sunday Morning Guest Group Hosting & Closing Facilities  
 
 

 

Possible Special Events and Excursions 

 Intern Weekend Retreat – scheduled based on Guest Group schedule 

 Intern One-Day Retreats – a handful of programmed day retreats throughout the year focused on Biblical 

leadership and personal discipleship  

 Backpacking Trip – summer staff invited to join 

 CCCA Sectional 

 Visiting Various Ministries, Camps or Churches – learning field trips scheduled as they come up 


